BROOKWOOD FAMILY ORGANIZATION

OCTOBER 2021 AGENDA

Date | time October 5th, 2021 | 6:30PM

Board members

Brittany Russell — Co president

Talya Fusinato — Co president

Time
6:30
6:32

6:40

7:00

7:28

7:29
7:30

Item
Welcome

Old Business

A. Spirit wear

B. Glow Run

Committee Updates

A. Box Tops

B. Restaurant Spirit Nights
D. Fall Fest

E. Family Bike Ride

New Business

A. October Conference Meal
B. Holiday Shop / Fun Fair

C. Families in Need Clothing Collection

D. Mustang Monday'’s
Meetings and Events

A. October 21st, 2021 — MOD Pizza Spirit Night

B. October 23rd, 2021 — Fall Fest

C. October 27t/ 28, 2021 — Parent Teacher Conferences
D. November 2nd, 2021 — November BFO Meeting

Announcement of next meeting
Adjournment




