BROOKWOOD FAMILY ORGANIZATION

OCTOBER 2021 AGENDA

Date | time October 5th, 2021 | 6:30PM

Board members

Brittany Russell – Co president Talya Fusinato – Co president

Time	Item
6:30	Welcome
6:32	Old Business
	A. Spirit wear
	B. Glow Run
6:40 7:00	Committee Updates
	A. Box Tops
	B. Restaurant Spirit Nights
	D. Fall Fest
	E. Family Bike Ride
	New Business
	A. October Conference Meal
	B. Holiday Shop / Fun Fair
	C. Families in Need Clothing Collection
	D. Mustang Monday's
7:28	Meetings and Events
	A. October 21st, 2021 – MOD Pizza Spirit Night
	B. October 23 rd , 2021 – Fall Fest
	C. October 27 th / 28 th , 2021 – Parent Teacher Conferences
	D. November 2 nd , 2021 – November BFO Meeting
7:29	Announcement of next meeting
7:30	Adjournment